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Direction
Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave — Northridge Academy

21 stops

Open route schedule

Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave

Olive Ave & Indiana Ave

Mason St & White St

Iroquois Ave & Rankin St

Mason St & W Taylor St

Buick St & Dewey St

Sylvester Broome Center

Fulton St & E Sherman Ave

North St & E Holbrook Ave

Fulton & Holbrook

Chestnut St & W Holbrook Ave

Chestnut & Bundy

Ruth Ave & College St

Longfellow St & W Philadelphia Blvd

Myrtle Ave & Keyes St

Fleming Rd & Woodhall Dr

Cherrylawn Dr & Cloverlawn Dr

Oxley Dr & W Hobson Ave

Barbara Dr & Belltree Ln

Carpenter & Crest (Birch Wood Homes)

Northridge Academy

Route schedule
Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave — Northridge Academy

Monday 05:51

Tuesday 05:51

Wednesday 05:51

Thursday 05:51

Friday 05:51

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min
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Direction
Northridge Academy — Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave

20 stops

Open route schedule

Northridge Academy

Carpenter & Crest (Birch Wood Homes)

Oxley Dr & W Hobson Ave

Barbara Dr & Belltree Ln

Ruth Ave & College St

Chestnut St & W Holbrook Ave

Fulton & Holbrook

North St & E Holbrook Ave

Fulton St & E Sherman Ave

Sylvester Broome Center

Longfellow St & W Philadelphia Blvd

Cherrylawn Dr & Cloverlawn Dr

Fleming Rd & Woodhall Dr

Myrtle Ave & Keyes St

Iroquois Ave & Rankin St

Mason St & White St

Mason St & W Taylor St

Buick St & Dewey St

Olive Ave & Indiana Ave

Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave

Route schedule
Northridge Academy — Kentucky Ave & Vernon Ave

Monday 15:30

Tuesday 15:30

Wednesday 15:30

Thursday 15:30

Friday 14:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Northridge Academy

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

714 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flint

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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